
BC66.3 CBC Brewpub
At TurnGo On
0 >.1 Begin Ride
>.1 L >.1 Turn left toward Jenks

Rd
>.1 L 2 Jenks Rd
2.1 R 2 Wimberly Road
4.1 L 0.7 Green Level W Rd
4.8 L 1.8 Luther Rd
6.6 R 0.2 NC-751 N
6.8 L 2.5 Hortons Pond Rd
9.3 L 2.1 Farrington Rd
11.4 S 3.2 Beaver Creek Rd
14.6 R 6.5 Pea Ridge Rd
21.1 R 2.1 Old US Hwy 1/U.S.

Bicycle Rte 1
23.2 R 8.3 Moncure Pittsboro Rd
31.5 R 1 Sanford Rd
32.5 S 1.9 At the traffic circle,

continue straight to stay 
on US-15 
N/US-501 N

34.3 R 0.1 Lowes Dr
34.5 REST STOP - CBC

Brewpub
Reverse coarse after
break

34.6 R 2.1 Chapel Hill Rd
36.7 R 0.4 Bynum Rd
37.1 S 0.2 Old Bynum Bridge
37.3 S 0.8 Bynum Rd
38.1 R 2.4 Bynum Ridge Rd
40.5 R 2.5 Mt Gilead Church Rd
43 L 1.5 US-64 E
44.5 L 6.4 Big Woods Rd
50.9 R 0.8 Jack Bennett Rd
51.7 R 1 Lystra Rd
52.6 R 1.4 Farrington Point Rd
54 S 0.7 Farrington Rd
54.8 L 2.8 Marthas Chapel Rd
57.6 R 0.4 NC-751 S
58 L 2 Lewter Shop Rd
60 S 0.3 Morrisville Pkwy
60.3 R 1.4 White Oak Church Rd
61.7 R 0.5 Green Level W Rd
62.2 L 2 Wimberly Road
64.2 L 2 Jenks Rd
66.2 R >.1 Trelawney Ln
66.3 R >.1 Turn right

End of Ride

BC66.3 CBC Brewpub
At TurnGo On
0 >.1 Begin Ride
>.1 L >.1 Turn left toward Jenks

Rd
>.1 L 2 Jenks Rd
2.1 R 2 Wimberly Road
4.1 L 0.7 Green Level W Rd
4.8 L 1.8 Luther Rd
6.6 R 0.2 NC-751 N
6.8 L 2.5 Hortons Pond Rd
9.3 L 2.1 Farrington Rd
11.4 S 3.2 Beaver Creek Rd
14.6 R 6.5 Pea Ridge Rd
21.1 R 2.1 Old US Hwy 1/U.S.

Bicycle Rte 1
23.2 R 8.3 Moncure Pittsboro Rd
31.5 R 1 Sanford Rd
32.5 S 1.9 At the traffic circle,

continue straight to stay 
on US-15 
N/US-501 N

34.3 R 0.1 Lowes Dr
34.5 REST STOP - CBC

Brewpub
Reverse coarse after
break

34.6 R 2.1 Chapel Hill Rd
36.7 R 0.4 Bynum Rd
37.1 S 0.2 Old Bynum Bridge
37.3 S 0.8 Bynum Rd
38.1 R 2.4 Bynum Ridge Rd
40.5 R 2.5 Mt Gilead Church Rd
43 L 1.5 US-64 E
44.5 L 6.4 Big Woods Rd
50.9 R 0.8 Jack Bennett Rd
51.7 R 1 Lystra Rd
52.6 R 1.4 Farrington Point Rd
54 S 0.7 Farrington Rd
54.8 L 2.8 Marthas Chapel Rd
57.6 R 0.4 NC-751 S
58 L 2 Lewter Shop Rd
60 S 0.3 Morrisville Pkwy
60.3 R 1.4 White Oak Church Rd
61.7 R 0.5 Green Level W Rd
62.2 L 2 Wimberly Road
64.2 L 2 Jenks Rd
66.2 R >.1 Trelawney Ln
66.3 R >.1 Turn right

End of Ride


